करिी होिी। इसके अनतररक्स्टत, निविदादाता को असफि 

निविदा की प््िनत में ईएमडी की िापसी की सुवििा के शिए 

तकिीकी निविदा द्तािेज़ द्तािेज़ के साि अपिे बैंक 

खाते का वििरण (रद्द चेक की प्रनत सदहत) प्र्तुत करिा 

आिश्यक है। 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):  

An amount of Rs. 4,50,000/- (Rupees Four 
Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) is required to be 
deposited through the designated payment 
link 

(https://www.nibmg.ac.in/p/nibmg-payment-
link-1)  

available on the official website of the Institute. 
This deposit must be completed prior to the 
deadline for submission of bids and copy of the

[...]

सुवििा के शिए तकिीकी निविदा द्तािेज़ के साि अपिे बैंक खाते का वििरण (रद्द चेक 

की प्रनत के साि) प्र्ततु करिा आिश्यक है। ईएमडी के त्रबिा तकिीकी निविदा द्तािेज़ 

को अिुत्तरदायी मािा जाएिा और ्िीकार िही ंककया जाएिा। 

EMD (if applicable): The Bidder should submit an EMD amount Rs. 4,50,000/- 
(Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) is required to be deposited through the 
designated payment link (https://www.nibmg.ac.in/p/nibmg-payment-link-1) 
available on the official website of the Institute. This deposit must be completed 
prior to the deadline for submission of bids and copy of the payment receipt has